

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4686 OF 2008
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

GRAM PANCHAYAT, IBRAHIMWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JOINT DEVELOPMENT COMMISSIONER (IRD)&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Rajat Kapoor,adv.
 Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vipin Gogia,adv.
 Mr.Virender,adv.
 Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Respondent No.3 has filed the statement of case. The right of the appellant to file the statement of case stands forfeited by virtue of the order dated 18.10.12. However, the appellant has filed the statement of case which is beyond time fixed by the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers. Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court with an appropriate office report indicating the above.

|
||
||(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar|
|

SB