

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4686/2008

GRAM PANCHAYAT, IBRAHIMWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JOINT DEVELOPMENT COMMISSIONER (IRD) &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Kheyali, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Bali, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Randhava, Adv.  
Mr. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

## O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant says that he will file a  
scheme of consolidation within two weeks.

List thereafter.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR